
ITEMS DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

Lorem Lorem Ipsum  is simply dummy text of the 2 $100.00 $200.00

Lorem Lorem Ipsum is simply dummy text of the 1 $200.00 $200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$400.00

$60.00

$460.00

SUB TOTAL

TAX 15%

GRAND TOTAL

Audit Quotation
QUOTTION NO : # 3456897

QUOTTION DATE : 07/11/2017

COMPANY :

JOHN SMITH

XYZ Company

12345 sw Johns Street 

NEW YORK NY 10001-234.

CUSTOMER :

Mrs Julia Roberts

Julia Roberts Street

NEW YORK NY 10001-234.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS :

1.Total payment due in 30 days.

2.Please include the quotation number on your cheque .

If you have any questions about this quotation , please contact
[JOHN SMITH ,1 (800) 609-1122,johnsmith@gmail.com]

To accept this quotation please sign here and return : ___________________________________

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS !

COMPANY NAME


